
Bountiful City Corporation

2026 Street Reconstruction Projects

Bid Tabulation

17-Mar-26

1 Mobilization LS 1 15,000.00                   15,000.00                      28,000.00                   28,000.00                      28,500.00                   28,500.00                      28,500.00                   28,500.00                      8,640.00                     8,640.00                        35,000.00                   35,000.00                      8,500.00                     8,500.00                        36,700.00                   36,700.00                      

2 Lower Valve Ea 8 350.00                         2,800.00                        310.00                         2,480.00                        515.00                         4,120.00                        281.00                         2,248.00                        216.00                         1,728.00                        390.00                         3,120.00                        375.00                         3,000.00                        236.00                         1,888.00                        

3 Lower Manhole Ea 2 450.00                         900.00                           310.00                         620.00                           675.00                         1,350.00                        357.00                         714.00                           324.00                         648.00                           575.00                         1,150.00                        480.00                         960.00                           343.00                         686.00                           

4 Lower Monument Ea 1 350.00                         350.00                           450.00                         450.00                           685.00                         685.00                           281.00                         281.00                           324.00                         324.00                           1,500.00                     1,500.00                        480.00                         480.00                           322.00                         322.00                           

5 Remove Curb & Gutter LFt 268 11.50                           3,082.00                        8.50                             2,278.00                        8.30                             2,224.40                        15.30                           4,100.40                        5.40                             1,447.20                        14.00                           3,752.00                        14.75                           3,953.00                        13.90                           3,725.20                        

6 Remove Concrete Slabs SqFt 1462 4.00                             5,848.00                        2.30                             3,362.60                        2.60                             3,801.20                        6.65                             9,722.30                        5.40                             7,894.80                        2.50                             3,655.00                        5.25                             7,675.50                        4.80                             7,017.60                        

7 Construct 24" Curb and Gutter LFt 50 52.50                           2,625.00                        53.00                           2,650.00                        48.00                           2,400.00                        72.50                           3,625.00                        54.00                           2,700.00                        53.00                           2,650.00                        63.00                           3,150.00                        48.90                           2,445.00                        

8 Construct 6" Flatwork SqFt 40 15.50                           620.00                           18.00                           720.00                           26.00                           1,040.00                        21.60                           864.00                           21.60                           864.00                           13.00                           520.00                           72.50                           2,900.00                        22.30                           892.00                           

9 Construct 4" Flatwork SqFt 550 11.50                           6,325.00                        12.30                           6,765.00                        14.00                           7,700.00                        7.25                             3,987.50                        12.96                           7,128.00                        11.00                           6,050.00                        13.00                           7,150.00                        11.70                           6,435.00                        

10 Type B Drive Approach LFt 134 150.00                         20,100.00                      94.00                           12,596.00                      137.00                         18,358.00                      47.25                           6,331.50                        118.80                         15,919.20                      53.00                           7,102.00                        155.00                         20,770.00                      72.90                           9,768.60                        

11 Sawcut Asphalt LFt 130 2.50                             325.00                           6.00                             780.00                           3.10                             403.00                           5.00                             650.00                           5.40                             702.00                           5.00                             650.00                           2.75                             357.50                           2.10                             273.00                           

12 Roadway Soft Spot Excavation CYd 1000 27.50                           27,500.00                      27.00                           27,000.00                      21.50                           21,500.00                      25.25                           25,250.00                      63.72                           63,720.00                      12.00                           12,000.00                      31.25                           31,250.00                      43.60                           43,600.00                      

13 Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt SqYd 5420 2.50                             13,550.00                      3.40                             18,428.00                      2.80                             15,176.00                      1.50                             8,130.00                        1.08                             5,853.60                        1.00                             5,420.00                        2.00                             10,840.00                      1.80                             9,756.00                        

14 Rough Grading and Roadway Excavation SqYd 5420 8.50                             46,070.00                      6.10                             33,062.00                      6.80                             36,856.00                      6.00                             32,520.00                      7.02                             38,048.40                      15.00                           81,300.00                      9.50                             51,490.00                      16.10                           87,262.00                      

15 Finish Grading SqYd 5420 2.50                             13,550.00                      1.65                             8,943.00                        1.05                             5,691.00                        1.25                             6,775.00                        1.73                             9,376.60                        3.00                             16,260.00                      1.30                             7,046.00                        1.00                             5,420.00                        

16 4" Asphalt Pavement Ton 1248 90.00                           112,320.00                   82.00                           102,336.00                   86.00                           107,328.00                   93.00                           116,064.00                   81.00                           101,088.00                   90.00                           112,320.00                   91.00                           113,568.00                   86.30                           107,702.40                   

17 Road Base Ton 1932 23.00                           44,436.00                      20.00                           38,640.00                      21.50                           41,538.00                      26.75                           51,681.00                      25.29                           48,860.28                      13.00                           25,116.00                      28.50                           55,062.00                      24.75                           47,817.00                      

18 Raise Valve to Finish Grade Ea 8 500.00                         4,000.00                        530.00                         4,240.00                        600.00                         4,800.00                        434.00                         3,472.00                        324.00                         2,592.00                        390.00                         3,120.00                        425.00                         3,400.00                        461.00                         3,688.00                        

19 Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar Ea 2 750.00                         1,500.00                        640.00                         1,280.00                        800.00                         1,600.00                        587.00                         1,174.00                        648.00                         1,296.00                        575.00                         1,150.00                        550.00                         1,100.00                        568.00                         1,136.00                        

20 Raise Monument to Finish Grade Ea 1 800.00                         800.00                           680.00                         680.00                           800.00                         800.00                           689.00                         689.00                           864.00                         864.00                           940.00                         940.00                           550.00                         550.00                           697.00                         697.00                           

1 Mobilization LS 1 15,000.00                   15,000.00                      27,000.00                   27,000.00                      23,500.00                   23,500.00                      28,500.00                   28,500.00                      5,400.00                     5,400.00                        27,000.00                   27,000.00                      8,500.00                     8,500.00                        31,000.00                   31,000.00                      

2 Lower Valve Ea 9 350.00                         3,150.00                        310.00                         2,790.00                        515.00                         4,635.00                        281.00                         2,529.00                        216.00                         1,944.00                        390.00                         3,510.00                        375.00                         3,375.00                        236.00                         2,124.00                        

3 Lower Manhole Ea 5 450.00                         2,250.00                        310.00                         1,550.00                        685.00                         3,425.00                        357.00                         1,785.00                        3.24                             16.20                              575.00                         2,875.00                        480.00                         2,400.00                        343.00                         1,715.00                        

4 Remove Curb & Gutter LFt 630 11.50                           7,245.00                        10.70                           6,741.00                        7.00                             4,410.00                        15.30                           9,639.00                        5.40                             3,402.00                        14.00                           8,820.00                        13.50                           8,505.00                        13.90                           8,757.00                        

5 Remove Concrete Slabs SqFt 2888 4.00                             11,552.00                      2.30                             6,642.40                        2.85                             8,230.80                        6.65                             19,205.20                      5.40                             15,595.20                      2.50                             7,220.00                        4.00                             11,552.00                      4.80                             13,862.40                      

6 Construct 24" Curb and Gutter LFt 272 52.50                           14,280.00                      51.00                           13,872.00                      48.00                           13,056.00                      49.85                           13,559.20                      54.00                           14,688.00                      53.00                           14,416.00                      55.50                           15,096.00                      48.90                           13,300.80                      

7 Construct 6" Flatwork SqFt 512 15.50                           7,936.00                        14.00                           7,168.00                        15.75                           8,064.00                        10.25                           5,248.00                        12.96                           6,635.52                        13.00                           6,656.00                        21.00                           10,752.00                      11.40                           5,836.80                        

8 Construct 4" Flatwork SqFt 1016 11.50                           11,684.00                      12.30                           12,496.80                      11.00                           11,176.00                      9.25                             9,398.00                        10.80                           10,972.80                      11.00                           11,176.00                      13.00                           13,208.00                      14.40                           14,630.40                      

9 2x2 Cast Iron Detectable Warning Panel Ea 8 400.00                         3,200.00                        260.00                         2,080.00                        280.00                         2,240.00                        276.00                         2,208.00                        324.00                         2,592.00                        575.00                         4,600.00                        700.00                         5,600.00                        375.00                         3,000.00                        

10 Remove Waterway & Transition Structure SqFt 295 20.00                           5,900.00                        11.30                           3,333.50                        6.90                             2,035.50                        6.65                             1,961.75                        6.48                             1,911.60                        14.00                           4,130.00                        10.00                           2,950.00                        14.40                           4,248.00                        

11

Construct 9" Flatwork (Steps, Waterways & 

Transition Structures) SqFt 464 100.00                         46,400.00                      19.00                           8,816.00                        21.50                           9,976.00                        17.50                           8,120.00                        21.60                           10,022.40                      19.00                           8,816.00                        23.00                           10,672.00                      23.10                           10,718.40                      

12 Type A Drive Approach LFt 241 150.00                         36,150.00                      100.00                         24,100.00                      110.00                         26,510.00                      34.00                           8,194.00                        118.80                         28,630.80                      78.00                           18,798.00                      155.00                         37,355.00                      72.90                           17,568.90                      

13 Sawcut Asphalt LFt 50 2.50                             125.00                           6.00                             300.00                           6.40                             320.00                           5.00                             250.00                           10.80                           540.00                           5.00                             250.00                           2.75                             137.50                           2.10                             105.00                           

14 Roadway Soft Spot Excavation CYd 1000 27.50                           27,500.00                      27.00                           27,000.00                      21.50                           21,500.00                      25.25                           25,250.00                      63.72                           63,720.00                      12.00                           12,000.00                      30.00                           30,000.00                      49.10                           49,100.00                      

15 Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt SqYd 4116 2.50                             10,290.00                      3.60                             14,817.60                      3.00                             12,348.00                      1.65                             6,791.40                        1.08                             4,445.28                        1.00                             4,116.00                        2.00                             8,232.00                        1.80                             7,408.80                        

16 Rough Grading and Roadway Excavation SqYd 4116 8.50                             34,986.00                      6.10                             25,107.60                      6.80                             27,988.80                      6.00                             24,696.00                      7.02                             28,894.32                      15.00                           61,740.00                      10.00                           41,160.00                      13.20                           54,331.20                      

17 Finish Grading SqYd 4116 2.50                             10,290.00                      1.65                             6,791.40                        1.05                             4,321.80                        1.27                             5,227.32                        1.73                             7,120.68                        3.00                             12,348.00                      1.35                             5,556.60                        1.10                             4,527.60                        

18 4" Asphalt Pavement Ton 948 90.00                           85,320.00                      84.00                           79,632.00                      86.00                           81,528.00                      93.00                           88,164.00                      81.00                           76,788.00                      91.00                           86,268.00                      91.00                           86,268.00                      88.00                           83,424.00                      

19 Road Base Ton 1467 23.00                           33,741.00                      20.00                           29,340.00                      21.50                           31,540.50                      27.25                           39,975.75                      25.29                           37,100.43                      13.00                           19,071.00                      30.00                           44,010.00                      25.10                           36,821.70                      

20 Raise Valve to Finish Grade Ea 9 500.00                         4,500.00                        530.00                         4,770.00                        600.00                         5,400.00                        434.00                         3,906.00                        432.00                         3,888.00                        390.00                         3,510.00                        480.00                         4,320.00                        461.00                         4,149.00                        

21 Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar Ea 5 750.00                         3,750.00                        640.00                         3,200.00                        800.00                         4,000.00                        587.00                         2,935.00                        648.00                         3,240.00                        575.00                         2,875.00                        550.00                         2,750.00                        568.00                         2,840.00                        

1 Mobilization LS 1 15,000.00                   15,000.00                      25,700.00                   25,700.00                      25,000.00                   25,000.00                      36,700.00                   36,700.00                      5,940.00                     5,940.00                        30,000.00                   30,000.00                      8,500.00                     8,500.00                        22,500.00                   22,500.00                      

2 Lower Valve Ea 3 350.00                         1,050.00                        310.00                         930.00                           515.00                         1,545.00                        281.00                         843.00                           324.00                         972.00                           390.00                         1,170.00                        375.00                         1,125.00                        236.00                         708.00                           

3 Lower Manhole Ea 2 450.00                         900.00                           310.00                         620.00                           685.00                         1,370.00                        357.00                         714.00                           432.00                         864.00                           575.00                         1,150.00                        480.00                         960.00                           343.00                         686.00                           

4 Remove Curb & Gutter LFt 225.5 11.50                           2,593.25                        11.30                           2,548.15                        9.40                             2,119.70                        15.20                           3,427.60                        7.02                             1,583.01                        13.00                           2,931.50                        17.50                           3,946.25                        13.90                           3,134.45                        

5 Remove Concrete Slabs SqFt 934 4.00                             3,736.00                        2.30                             2,148.20                        3.40                             3,175.60                        6.65                             6,211.10                        5.40                             5,043.60                        2.50                             2,335.00                        5.50                             5,137.00                        4.80                             4,483.20                        

6 Construct 24" Curb and Gutter LFt 137 52.50                           7,192.50                        51.00                           6,987.00                        51.50                           7,055.50                        48.50                           6,644.50                        54.00                           7,398.00                        53.00                           7,261.00                        56.50                           7,740.50                        48.90                           6,699.30                        

7 Construct 6" Flatwork SqFt 266 15.50                           4,123.00                        14.00                           3,724.00                        17.30                           4,601.80                        10.55                           2,806.30                        15.12                           4,021.92                        13.00                           3,458.00                        24.00                           6,384.00                        9.90                             2,633.40                        

8 Construct 4" Flatwork SqFt 314 11.50                           3,611.00                        12.30                           3,862.20                        14.40                           4,521.60                        9.15                             2,873.10                        12.96                           4,069.44                        11.00                           3,454.00                        15.50                           4,867.00                        13.80                           4,333.20                        

9 2x2 Cast Iron Detectable Warning Panel Ea 4 400.00                         1,600.00                        260.00                         1,040.00                        280.00                         1,120.00                        276.00                         1,104.00                        324.00                         1,296.00                        575.00                         2,300.00                        700.00                         2,800.00                        375.00                         1,500.00                        

10 Type A Drive Approach LFt 12 150.00                         1,800.00                        103.00                         1,236.00                        225.00                         2,700.00                        87.50                           1,050.00                        118.80                         1,425.60                        58.00                           696.00                           375.00                         4,500.00                        72.90                           874.80                           

11 Type B Drive Approach LFt 43.5 150.00                         6,525.00                        89.00                           3,871.50                        113.11                         4,920.29                        47.25                           2,055.38                        118.80                         5,167.80                        58.00                           2,523.00                        125.00                         5,437.50                        72.90                           3,171.15                        

12 Sawcut Asphalt LFt 66 2.50                             165.00                           6.00                             396.00                           6.40                             422.40                           5.00                             330.00                           10.80                           712.80                           5.00                             330.00                           2.75                             181.50                           2.10                             138.60                           

13 Roadway Soft Spot Excavation CYd 750 27.50                           20,625.00                      27.00                           20,250.00                      21.50                           16,125.00                      25.25                           18,937.50                      63.72                           47,790.00                      12.00                           9,000.00                        30.00                           22,500.00                      47.20                           35,400.00                      

14 Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt SqYd 3347 2.50                             8,367.50                        3.60                             12,049.20                      3.50                             11,714.50                      1.82                             6,091.54                        1.08                             3,614.76                        1.00                             3,347.00                        2.40                             8,032.80                        1.80                             6,024.60                        

15 Rough Grading and Roadway Excavation SqYd 3347 8.50                             28,449.50                      6.10                             20,416.70                      6.80                             22,759.60                      6.25                             20,918.75                      7.02                             23,495.94                      15.00                           50,205.00                      9.75                             32,633.25                      14.30                           47,862.10                      

16 Finish Grading SqYd 3347 2.50                             8,367.50                        1.65                             5,522.55                        1.05                             3,514.35                        1.30                             4,351.10                        1.73                             5,790.31                        3.00                             10,041.00                      1.45                             4,853.15                        1.00                             3,347.00                        

17 4" Asphalt Pavement Ton 771 90.00                           69,390.00                      84.00                           64,764.00                      86.00                           66,306.00                      93.00                           71,703.00                      81.00                           62,451.00                      95.00                           73,245.00                      91.00                           70,161.00                      88.80                           68,464.80                      

18 Road Base Ton 1193 23.00                           27,439.00                      20.00                           23,860.00                      21.50                           25,649.50                      28.75                           34,298.75                      25.29                           30,170.97                      13.00                           15,509.00                      29.75                           35,491.75                      24.90                           29,705.70                      

19 Raise Valve to Finish Grade Ea 3 500.00                         1,500.00                        530.00                         1,590.00                        600.00                         1,800.00                        434.00                         1,302.00                        432.00                         1,296.00                        390.00                         1,170.00                        450.00                         1,350.00                        461.00                         1,383.00                        

20 Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar Ea 2 750.00                         1,500.00                        640.00                         1,280.00                        800.00                         1,600.00                        587.00                         1,174.00                        864.00                         1,728.00                        575.00                         1,150.00                        550.00                         1,100.00                        568.00                         1,136.00                        

21 Remove Storm Drain Inlet Box Ea 2 500.00                         1,000.00                        850.00                         1,700.00                        1,850.00                     3,700.00                        2,200.00                     4,400.00                        864.00                         1,728.00                        780.00                         1,560.00                        600.00                         1,200.00                        610.00                         1,220.00                        

22 Replace Dipstone Grate Ea 1 2,500.00                     2,500.00                        2,500.00                     2,500.00                        1,700.00                     1,700.00                        3,600.00                     3,600.00                        2,700.00                     2,700.00                        3,700.00                     3,700.00                        550.00                         550.00                           1,984.00                     1,984.00                        

23 15-INCH Class III RCP LFt 79 140.00                         11,060.00                      109.00                         8,611.00                        230.00                         18,170.00                      169.25                         13,370.75                      135.00                         10,665.00                      180.00                         14,220.00                      135.00                         10,665.00                      176.00                         13,904.00                      

24 Type A Inlet Box Ea 2 3,000.00                     6,000.00                        4,600.00                     9,200.00                        5,000.00                     10,000.00                      6,600.00                     13,200.00                      7,290.00                     14,580.00                      6,000.00                     12,000.00                      3,700.00                     7,400.00                        2,246.00                     4,492.00                        

25 Pavement Striping LS 1 800.00                         800.00                           3,750.00                     3,750.00                        1,150.00                     1,150.00                        1,400.00                     1,400.00                        3,240.00                     3,240.00                        3,250.00                     3,250.00                        3,750.00                     3,750.00                        3,861.00                     3,861.00                        

932,244.25                   831,415.40                   854,816.84                   873,827.69                   894,985.46                   898,975.50                   936,866.80                   1,016,346.10                

269,646.30                                                            251,265.70                                                            

Amount

228,556.50                                                            247,744.15                                                            259,506.37                                                            242,740.84                                                            

Unit Price AmountUnit PriceAmountUnit Price Amount

369,469.00                                                            352,399.10                                                            

Unit Price Amount Unit Price AmountUnit Price

AmountUnit Price Amount

307,548.30                                                            327,547.23                                                            307,542.62                                                            306,205.40                                                            

Amount Unit PriceUnit Price Amount Unit Price AmountUnit Price AmountUnit Price

295,310.60                                                            319,694.08                                                            306,778.70                                                            305,870.60                                                            377,230.80                                                            333,202.00                                                            

Unit Price AmountUnit Price AmountUnit Price Amount

BHIPost

Unit Price Amount Unit Price AmountUnit Price Amount

Asphalt ConstructionKilgoreMillerBlack Forest

320,195.00                                                            

Unit Price Amount

256,005.50                                                            

TOTAL, All Schedules

Granite

Unit Price Amount

322,775.00                                                            

Unit Price Amount

SUBTOTAL, Schedule 3 235,294.25                                                            

Schedule 1: 400 South Engineer's Estimate

Schedule 2: 1650 South

Schedule 3: 50 West

22 375,249.00                                                            

Item No. Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount

SUBTOTAL, Schedule 1 321,701.00                                                            

Item No. Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount

Item No. Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount



18,500.00                   18,500.00                      59,000.00                   59,000.00                      37,395.00                   37,395.00                      10,000.00                   10,000.00                      

355.00                         2,840.00                        227.00                         1,816.00                        1,145.00                     9,160.00                        950.00                         7,600.00                        

452.00                         904.00                           330.00                         660.00                           1,145.00                     2,290.00                        950.00                         1,900.00                        

1,550.00                     1,550.00                        309.00                         309.00                           1,145.00                     1,145.00                        950.00                         950.00                           

15.59                           4,178.12                        13.40                           3,591.20                        9.70                             2,599.60                        4.85                             1,299.80                        

3.19                             4,663.78                        5.20                             7,602.40                        1.75                             2,558.50                        3.00                             4,386.00                        

47.00                           2,350.00                        52.00                           2,600.00                        46.50                           2,325.00                        47.88                           2,394.00                        

21.62                           864.80                           15.50                           620.00                           10.00                           400.00                           17.97                           718.80                           

19.92                           10,956.00                      11.25                           6,187.50                        7.95                             4,372.50                        5.15                             2,832.50                        

22.22                           2,977.48                        35.00                           4,690.00                        96.00                           12,864.00                      42.82                           5,737.88                        

2.25                             292.50                           4.00                             520.00                           5.00                             650.00                           4.00                             520.00                           

10.80                           10,800.00                      34.50                           34,500.00                      22.50                           22,500.00                      65.00                           65,000.00                      

6.74                             36,530.80                      1.80                             9,756.00                        1.90                             10,298.00                      12.50                           67,750.00                      

3.92                             21,246.40                      11.00                           59,620.00                      6.15                             33,333.00                      13.84                           75,012.80                      

3.27                             17,723.40                      1.15                             6,233.00                        1.80                             9,756.00                        7.75                             42,005.00                      

155.00                         193,440.00                   92.50                           115,440.00                   119.00                         148,512.00                   96.80                           120,806.40                   

20.60                           39,799.20                      25.50                           49,266.00                      34.50                           66,654.00                      60.00                           115,920.00                   

750.00                         6,000.00                        443.00                         3,544.00                        1,145.00                     9,160.00                        950.00                         7,600.00                        

1,250.00                     2,500.00                        546.00                         1,092.00                        1,145.00                     2,290.00                        950.00                         1,900.00                        

1,550.00                     1,550.00                        670.00                         670.00                           1,145.00                     1,145.00                        950.00                         950.00                           

18,500.00                   18,500.00                      67,000.00                   67,000.00                      37,395.00                   37,395.00                      10,000.00                   10,000.00                      

355.00                         3,195.00                        227.00                         2,043.00                        1,145.00                     10,305.00                      950.00                         8,550.00                        

452.00                         2,260.00                        330.00                         1,650.00                        1,145.00                     5,725.00                        950.00                         4,750.00                        

15.59                           9,821.70                        13.40                           8,442.00                        9.70                             6,111.00                        5.36                             3,376.80                        

3.19                             9,212.72                        5.20                             15,017.60                      1.75                             5,054.00                        3.00                             8,664.00                        

47.00                           12,784.00                      57.00                           15,504.00                      46.50                           12,648.00                      26.61                           7,237.92                        

21.62                           11,069.44                      9.50                             4,864.00                        10.00                           5,120.00                        7.79                             3,988.48                        

19.92                           20,238.72                      13.00                           13,208.00                      7.95                             8,077.20                        7.03                             7,142.48                        

325.00                         2,600.00                        370.00                         2,960.00                        568.00                         4,544.00                        260.00                         2,080.00                        

4.61                             1,359.95                        10.50                           3,097.50                        3.00                             885.00                           3.25                             958.75                           

22.20                           10,300.80                      22.00                           10,208.00                      16.00                           7,424.00                        14.13                           6,556.32                        

22.20                           5,350.20                        39.00                           9,399.00                        151.00                         36,391.00                      30.26                           7,292.66                        

2.00                             100.00                           4.00                             200.00                           5.00                             250.00                           4.00                             200.00                           

10.80                           10,800.00                      34.50                           34,500.00                      47.00                           47,000.00                      65.00                           65,000.00                      

6.74                             27,741.84                      1.90                             7,820.40                        1.90                             7,820.40                        15.63                           64,333.08                      

3.92                             16,134.72                      11.00                           45,276.00                      6.15                             25,313.40                      13.84                           56,965.44                      

3.27                             13,459.32                      1.15                             4,733.40                        1.80                             7,408.80                        7.75                             31,899.00                      

155.00                         146,940.00                   95.00                           90,060.00                      119.00                         112,812.00                   96.80                           91,766.40                      

20.60                           30,220.20                      25.50                           37,408.50                      34.50                           50,611.50                      60.00                           88,020.00                      

750.00                         6,750.00                        443.00                         3,987.00                        1,145.00                     10,305.00                      950.00                         8,550.00                        

1,250.00                     6,250.00                        546.00                         2,730.00                        1,145.00                     5,725.00                        950.00                         4,750.00                        

18,500.00                   18,500.00                      67,000.00                   67,000.00                      37,395.00                   37,395.00                      10,000.00                   10,000.00                      

1,005.00                     3,015.00                        227.00                         681.00                           1,145.00                     3,435.00                        950.00                         2,850.00                        

1,250.00                     2,500.00                        330.00                         660.00                           1,145.00                     2,290.00                        950.00                         1,900.00                        

15.59                           3,515.55                        14.00                           3,157.00                        9.70                             2,187.35                        5.32                             1,199.66                        

3.19                             2,979.46                        5.20                             4,856.80                        1.75                             1,634.50                        2.31                             2,157.54                        

47.00                           6,439.00                        52.00                           7,124.00                        46.50                           6,370.50                        24.31                           3,330.47                        

21.62                           5,750.92                        9.50                             2,527.00                        10.00                           2,660.00                        7.92                             2,106.72                        

19.92                           6,254.88                        13.00                           4,082.00                        7.95                             2,496.30                        6.65                             2,088.10                        

325.00                         1,300.00                        360.00                         1,440.00                        568.00                         2,272.00                        249.60                         998.40                           

22.20                           266.40                           39.00                           468.00                           151.00                         1,812.00                        77.50                           930.00                           

22.20                           965.70                           35.00                           1,522.50                        96.00                           4,176.00                        58.62                           2,549.97                        

2.00                             132.00                           4.00                             264.00                           5.00                             330.00                           4.00                             264.00                           

10.80                           8,100.00                        34.50                           25,875.00                      47.00                           35,250.00                      70.00                           52,500.00                      

6.74                             22,558.78                      1.80                             6,024.60                        1.90                             6,359.30                        12.50                           41,837.50                      

3.92                             13,120.24                      11.00                           36,817.00                      6.15                             20,584.05                      13.84                           46,322.48                      

3.27                             10,944.69                      1.15                             3,849.05                        1.80                             6,024.60                        7.75                             25,939.25                      

155.00                         119,505.00                   94.00                           72,474.00                      119.00                         91,749.00                      96.80                           74,632.80                      

20.60                           24,575.80                      25.50                           30,421.50                      34.50                           41,158.50                      60.00                           71,580.00                      

750.00                         2,250.00                        443.00                         1,329.00                        1,145.00                     3,435.00                        950.00                         2,850.00                        

1,250.00                     2,500.00                        546.00                         1,092.00                        1,145.00                     2,290.00                        950.00                         1,900.00                        

1,485.00                     2,970.00                        1,550.00                     3,100.00                        924.00                         1,848.00                        1,000.00                     2,000.00                        

780.00                         780.00                           1,905.00                     1,905.00                        1,450.00                     1,450.00                        2,400.00                     2,400.00                        

126.75                         10,013.25                      228.00                         18,012.00                      202.00                         15,958.00                      119.39                         9,431.81                        

3,147.00                     6,294.00                        4,776.00                     9,552.00                        4,635.00                     9,270.00                        2,498.94                     4,997.88                        

6,385.00                     6,385.00                        3,000.00                     3,000.00                        6,260.00                     6,260.00                        3,690.50                     3,690.50                        

1,026,370.76                1,055,058.95                1,095,028.00                1,387,821.59                

308,695.10                                                            281,615.67                                                            307,233.45                                                            

Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price AmountUnit Price

365,088.61                                                            380,108.40                                                            406,925.30                                                            

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

379,407.60                                                            379,666.48                                                            367,717.10                                                            

Amount AmountUnit Price Amount Unit Price Unit Price

Stapp3 XL Staker & Parson

Amount

482,081.33                                                            

Unit Price Amount

370,457.08                                                            

Jordan Valley Construction

Unit Price Amount

535,283.18                                                            

Unit Price


